Nationale 1
Dilsenerbos 26.2.2012

Omega
Alta&iuml;r C.O.

95 Philippe BASTIEN BEL #130543# 10:58:00  H55
96 Ronny BOHYN BEL #119741# 11:00:00  H45
97 Li&eacute;vin CREFCOEUR BEL #90117# 11:05:00 H-14
98 Philippe CREFCOEUR BEL #151706# 11:00:00 HE

99 Axel ENTRUP GER  #151548# 11:38:00 H35
432 Johan GOUBAU BEL #0# 11:24:00 HE

100 Eric HULLY BEL #151546# 11:04:00  H55
101 Willy LAMON BEL  #69006# 10:59:00  H60
102 Aivis POIKANS LAT  #148276# 11:49:00  H40
103 Ansis POIKANS LAT  #151545# 10:07:00  H-12
104 Mikus POIKANS LAT  #151544# 10:13:00  H-12
105 Francine SERRE BEL #68625# 10:53:00 D45
106 Arnis SNORE LAT  #151275# 11:03:00 H21

ASUB

255 Cé&eacute;dric AMERIJCKX BEL #119704# 10:49:00 H-12
256 Christophe AMERIJCKX BEL #68637# 10:54:00 HE

257 Ga&euml;l AMERIJCKX BEL #67044# 10:51:00  H-10
258 Laurence AUGHUET BEL #119776# 10:04:00 D40
411 Corentin BADOT-BERTRAND BEL #151517# 10:44:00 H-18
260 M.Christine BLANCHE BEL #119829# 11:40:00 D60
261 Jenny BUELENS BEL #67036# 11:13:00 D45
262 Philippe CLAPUYT BEL #68631# 10:34:00  H55
410 Thomas CLAPUYT BEL #78266# 10:34:00 H-18
402 B&eacute;atrice DE LONGUEVILLE BEL #130507# 10:53:00 DE

265 Georges DICKER BEL #89992# 11:07:00  H60
266 Jacques FLAMENT BEL #151525# 11:46:00 H65
267 Christian GILLET BEL  #90045# 11:50:00  H45
268 Julien GILLET BEL #78319# 11:44:00 H-20
421 Thomas GILLET BEL #119707# 11:44:00 H-18
270 Thomas GOUBAU BEL #66962# 11:02:00  H-20
271 Katri HAATAJA FIN  #119827# 11:24:00 D40
272 Freddy HERMAN BEL #67030# 11:08:00 H70
273 Benjamin HOFMANS BEL #151522# 11:12:00 HE

274 Jacques HOFMANS BEL #67037# 11:12:00  H55
406 Catherine HOOFD BEL #64561# 11:33:00 DE

293 Robert HOOFD BEL #119705#  00:00:00 SE

276 Francis KRIER BEL #67014# 11:43:00 H60
277 Carine LAMBEAU BEL #67042# 10:27:00 D45
278 David LEMAIRE BEL #151623# 10:20:00  H35
430 Helene LUND-JOHANSEN NOR #79358# 10:55:00 D21
279 Dominique LUYTS BEL #68914# 11:01:00 D45
280 Jean-Luc MARIEN BEL #67019# 10:03:00  H50
281 Jessica MARIEN BEL #130451# 10:18:00 D-20
399 Vinciane MULPAS BEL #119655# 10:21:00 DE

283 Aline PARMENTIER BEL #151631# 10:15:00 D21
284 Pierre PARMENTIER BEL #151633# 10:15:00  H60
285 Christine PARMENTIER-RENARD BEL #68615# 10:14:00 D55
286 Nicole REVENCU BEL #151523# 10:40:00 D40
287 Eleonore ROBINSON BEL #151528# 10:07:00 D-16
428 Gerald SOUWEINE BEL #68956# 10:32:00  H35
288 Pierre-Yves SPAEY BEL #151624# 10:54:00  H45
427 Dominique STAS BEL #78235# 10:09:00  H50
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289 Philippe TAELEMANS BEL #151518# 11:08:00 H45

290 Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS BEL #119667# 10:32:00 H70
291 Fran&ccedil;ois VAN DER OUDERAA BEL #151622# 11:42:00 HE
292 Marc VANDEMEULEBROEK BEL #67045# 10:27:00  H50
294 Nadine VERLINDEN BEL #130259# 00:00:00 SE

B.A.B.A.

92 Franciscus CEULEMANS BEL #151571# 11:48:00 H45
93 Marc DEPAUE BEL #67080# 11:56:00 H45
94 Jessica LIMPACH BEL #130431# 11:53:00 D21

Balise 10
247 Serge DERY BEL #122350# 11:06:00 H65
296 Serge DUSZA #98931# 11:06:00 HE
248 Serge HERBIGNIAUX BEL #68807# 10:02:00  H45
249 Andr&eacute; LUXEN BEL #122340# 10:16:00 H75
250 Josette LUXEN BEL #122339# 10:24:00 D75
251 Philippe PARIZEL BEL #66859# 11:25:00  H60
252 Alfred RAES BEL #130546%# 10:47:00  H60
397 Sindy SAGGIORATO BEL #90109# 11:42:00 D35
253 Ren&eacute; STEENSSENS BEL #168985# 10:57:00  H60
396 Christian STOFFELS BEL #171422# 11:43:00 H50
254 Christiane TOEBINTE BEL #131733# 10:54:00 D55

Borasca
155 Dirk GOOSSENS BEL #408484# 10:16:00  H45
156 Jos JACOBS BEL #110797# 10:31:00 H50
157 No&euml;l NIJSTEN BEL #64417# 11:37:00  H40
158 Willy OPDEKAMP BEL #407585# 11:44:00  H55
159 Ruud SCHONEWILLE NED #158452# 10:04:00  H65
387 Linda VERBRAKEN BEL #141755# 10:16:00 D50

C.O. Li&egrave;ge

121 Coline CEULEMANS BEL #119725# 11:35:00 D-16
381 Muriel CHOUFFART BEL #119768# 10:20:00 D50
123 Val&eacute;rie CLISSEN BEL #151559# 10:56:00 D35
413 Cl&eacute;ment DEMEUSE BEL #130109# 11:02:00 H-18
125 Jean-Marie DEMEUSE BEL #97053# 11:00:00 H75
126 Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE BEL #119836# 11:01:00 H40
127 Fr&eacute;d&eacute;ric DHONDT BEL #119857+# 10:56:00 H35
128 Jean-Claude DUPONT BEL #151284+# 11:03:00 H60
129 Guillaume EYEN BEL #68924# 11:13:00 H-12
130 Julius GARRAY BEL #66435# 10:21:00 H50
131 Denis HENNIN BEL #119797# 10:51:00 H50
403 Aline HERMANS BEL #130443# 11:09:00 DE

133 Servais HICK BEL #151287# 10:21:00 H60
379 Hedwige LEJEUNE BEL #119795# 11:04:00 D50
135 Patrice LEJEUNE BEL #130248# 10:09:00 H21
136 Laure-Anne LUDOVICY BEL #119860# 10:46:00 D-14
137 Olivier LUDOVICY BEL #68942+# 10:44:00 H-20
377 Sybilla LUDOVICY - HICK BEL #78433# 10:52:00 D50
376 Patricia MARCHAL BEL #66992# 11:10:00 D50
140 Pierre MARCHAL BEL #66990# 11:08:00 H55
141 Alain MAZY BEL #130492+# 11:08:00 H35
142 Jacqueline MOREAU SCUVEE BEL #67002# 11:16:00 D60
143 Louise NYSSEN BEL #68994# 10:36:00 D-18
144 Fr&eacute;d&eacute;ric PASCON BEL #151568+# 11:20:00 H35
145 Ren&eacute;e SCHWARTZ FRA  #151558# 11:01:00 D21
146 Robert SCUVEE BEL #67001# 10:55:00 H60
147 Maurice SEBA BEL #68682# 10:45:00 H60
148 Virginie SEBA BEL #151703# 10:46:00 D35
149 Agn&egrave;s SEBA-PONCELET BEL #67056# 10:58:00 D60
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150 Jacques SILVESTRE BEL
419 J&eacute;r&eacute;mie THIEBAUT BEL
404 Fanny TILKIN BEL
153 Michel TILKIN BEL
405 Severine VANDERMEULEN BEL
C.O. Militaire Belge
107 S&eacute;bastien DAELS BEL
C.0. P&eacute;gase
418 Julien DACHE BEL
303 J-Philippe LOVENS BEL
389 Christel POULAIN BEL
71 Freddy SILLIEN BEL
72 Marine SILLIEN BEL
73 Nicolas SILLIEN BEL
CUS Bologna
295 Sara SAMBI ITA
Hainaut O.C.
108 Jo&euml;| DRYGALSKI BEL
109 Tom DRYGALSKI BEL
110 Bernard DUBOIS BEL
hamok
328 Martin BECKERS BEL
329 Patrick BLEYEN BEL
417 Tristan BLOEMEN BEL
331 Luc BOUVE BEL
332 Marc CLAES BEL
333 Rudi CORSTJENS BEL
334 Greta DE BOCK BEL
388 Ariane DECRAMER BEL
337 Gunther DEFERME BEL
338 Jozef DUCHESNE BEL
339 Sven FRANCET BEL
408 lan GELDOF BEL
341 Vladimir GELDOF BEL
342 Luc HERMANS BEL
343 Jeroen HOEKX BEL
391 Jean-Claude JIMENEZ BEL
345 Hilde KROLS BEL
346 Johan MAES BEL
347 Toon MELIS BEL
348 Bart MELLEBEEK BEL
349 Klaas MELLEBEEK BEL
350 Phil MELLEBEEK BEL
351 Victor MELLEBEEK BEL
352 Greta MOLS BEL
353 Jil MYLLE BEL
354 Danielle NOLENS BEL
401 Greet OEYEN BEL
356 Jean OOMS BEL
357 Fernand SCHEELEN BEL
358 Dominique SCHUTJES BEL
383 Martine TAFFEIREN BEL
360 Pierre THEUNKENS BEL
361 Jos THYS BEL
362 Guido TIMMERS BEL
363 Ronny TIMMERS BEL
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#67060#
#130110#
#151701#
#151569#
#67055#

#131772#

#119853#
#67279#
#66977#
#119766#
#68872#
#130597#

#0#

#119748#
#67094#
#151662#

#114922#
#131783#
#168950#
#140355#
#141613#
#99335#
#117982#
#124585#
#157666#
#64836#
#81110#
#124567#
#94270#
#65051#
#117981#
#64524#
#65175#
#117980#
#117990#
#144692#
#124565#
#64840#
#0#
#65103#
#157665#
#64855#
#64880#
#92652#
#141741#
#648544#
#888560#
#158480#
#144691#
#65073#
#141851#

11:15:00
11:36:00
11:17:00
11:15:00
11:25:00

10:51:00

11:26:00
11:12:00
11:12:00
11:26:00
11:25:00
11:26:00

10:33:00

11:41:00
11:41:00
11:40:00

11:07:00
10:22:00
11:20:00
11:32:00
10:11:00
10:04:00
10:12:00
10:48:00
10:01:00
10:00:00
11:46:00
10:10:00
10:09:00
10:28:00
11:18:00
11:45:00
10:49:00
10:42:00
10:36:00
10:36:00
10:35:00
10:36:00
10:35:00
10:41:00
10:09:00
11:24:00
10:41:00
10:44:00
10:29:00
11:21:00
11:20:00
10:08:00
10:40:00
10:48:00
10:14:00

H60
H-18
DE
H50
DE

H21

H-18
H45
DB
H65
D-12
H35

D21

H40
H-16
H55

H50
H45
H-18
H55
H50
H45
D40
DB
H40
H80
H45
H-18
H40
H45
HE
H21
D45
H45
HE
H45
H-14
H70
H-16
D45
D-10
D65
DE
H70
H60
H60
D50
H75
H65
H45
H35
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364 Henri VAN BRIEL BEL #64808# 10:45:00 H50

365 Dries VAN DER KLEI) BEL #122895# 10:48:00 HE

366 Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ BEL #127643# 10:00:00 HE

367 Marc VAN NYLEN BEL #124570# 10:02:00 H35
386 Julienne VANREUSEL BEL #64984# 10:00:00 D50
369 An VERBERNE BEL #141852# 10:13:00 D45
370 Fred WELLENS BEL  #124572# 10:08:00 H65
371 Nancy WENDERICKX BEL #117796# 10:05:00 D21

Hermathenae
83 Christian AMAND BEL #66547# 11:21:00 H50
84 Anne-Marie DEPAYE BEL #119646# 11:50:00 D60
298 Christian KAYE BEL #119715# 11:05:00 H50
85 Bernard PIQUERAY BEL #114897# 11:13:00 H50
86 Marie-Agn&egrave;s PIQUERAY BEL #66920# 10:10:00 D40
87 Georges RENNOTTE BEL #78248+# 11:32:00 H65
88 Manon RENNOTTE-CHAUVEHEID BEL #114763# 11:32:00 D65
89 Michel VAN LAAR BEL #68725# 11:22:00 H45
90 Frank VANSPAUWEN BEL #114764# 10:00:00 H45
91 Simon VANSPAUWEN BEL #66868# 11:43:00 H-12
K.O.L.

181 Eske AERDEN BEL #127696# 11:19:00 D-12
182 Frank AERDEN BEL #64289+# 11:19:00 HB

183 Serge BAERT BEL #158486# 11:52:00 H45
184 Bert BOCKX BEL #81608# 10:45:00 H21
185 Niels BOCKX BEL #157659# 10:57:00 H21
186 Roger BOCKX BEL #148534+# 10:48:00 H55
187 Wim BRIES BEL #64501# 10:33:00 H21
188 Katrien BRUYNINCKX BEL #148391# 10:47:00 D21
189 Georges CEUNEN BEL #64502# 10:48:00 H70
190 Esther CLIERINCK BEL #140357# 11:31:00 D21
191 Adrianus DE RIJK BEL #63699# 10:40:00 H75
392 Etienne DE WIT BEL #142101# 11:16:00 H55
192 Filiep DEBAERE BEL #172124# 11:32:00 H35
193 Lisette EYKMANS BEL #64292# 10:32:00 D60
194 Jos GILOT BEL #64244+# 10:54:00 H55
195 Magda GOFFIN BEL #158447+# 10:04:00 D75
196 Eddy GRESSENS BEL  #989074# 10:08:00 H55
197 Peter HANNES BEL #78093# 10:06:00 H45
198 Roger HENDRICKX BEL #1330844# 11:48:00 H55
199 Wannes HENDRICKX BEL #141594# 11:48:00 HE

200 Dries HEUNINCKX BEL #64281# 11:09:00 H21
201 Luc HEUNINCKX BEL #158490# 10:31:00 H60
202 Sofie HEUNINCKX BEL #64282# 10:19:00 D21
203 Igna HEYNS BEL #171523# 10:25:00 D21
204 Jos HOUBEN BEL #158446# 10:22:00 H65
299 Martijn HUS BEL #157639# 10:59:00 H-16
412 Wouter HUS BEL #131775# 10:58:00 H-18
205 Dirk JACOBS BEL #64247# 10:52:00 H45
206 Annemie JANSEN BEL #76043# 10:26:00 D40
207 Jean-Pierre KELLENS BEL #141841# 11:19:00 H60
208 Jo LINTEN BEL #64291+# 10:24:00 HE

209 Juliaan LINTEN BEL #93460# 11:09:00 H60
210 Tina LINTEN BEL #64732# 10:32:00 D35
378 Greta LOYSCH BEL #64254# 11:58:00 D50
375 Marie-Christine METTEN BEL #98851# 10:02:00 D50
213 Chris NEYENS BEL #64359# 11:24:00 H65
214 Willy NICASI BEL #64503# 11:09:00 H50
215 Ferdy NIJST BEL #121835# 11:27:00 H60
216 Karel PEETERS BEL #158453# 10:53:00 H50
217 Gerard PLESSERS BEL  #142099# 10:07:00 H50
218 Denis REYNDERS BEL #124558# 10:12:00 H80
219 Kathleen REYNDERS BEL #64452# 10:09:00 D45
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220 Johan ROBRECHTS BEL
407 Saartje SALLAERTS BEL
222 Simonne SILVI BEL
223 Alfred SIMKENS BEL
224 Kim STEEGEN BEL
225 Johan SWINNEN BEL
226 Georges TIMMERMANS BEL
227 Ivo TIMMERMANS BEL
228 Guy TIREZ BEL
229 Albert VAN CANEGHEM BEL
230 Jan VAN HEES BEL
231 Adrie VAN OPSTAL NED
400 Lieke VAN OPSTAL NED
233 Naomi VAN OPSTAL NED
234 Henri VANDENBERK BEL
235 Jackie VANDIJCK BEL
236 Jef VANHOUT BEL
N.S.V. Amel
111 Viera FIALOVA SVK
112 Albin GENTEN BEL
113 Alain HEUKEMES BEL
114 Guido LENGES BEL
414 Philippe MERTES BEL
116 Ewald REINERTZ BEL
117 Eliane SCHMITZ BEL
415 Mike SCHUMACHER BEL
119 Robert THEISS BEL
120 Elisabeth VLIEGEN BEL
O.L.G. St. Vith "ARDOC"
179 Evelyn B&Uuml;SCHEMANN GER
161 Hubert BASTIN BEL
162 Michel BASTIN BEL
398 V&eacute;ronique BASTIN BEL
390 Hildegard BASTIN-HALMES BEL
164 Olivier CHATTLAIN BEL
165 Chiara DUCOMBLE BEL
166 Heinrich EICHER BEL
167 Freddy HENKES BEL
168 Maria HENKES BEL
169 Gisela HENNES BEL
170 Michael HENNES BEL
171 Sylvia HENNES BEL
172 Klemens HERBRAND BEL
173 Johannes HOCK BEL
174 Michael HOCK BEL
176 Willy K&Uuml;PPER BEL
175 Ludwig KAUT BEL
180 Uwe KRAUSBAUER GER
177 Daniela MAUSEN BEL
178 Anabel SCHNEIDER BEL
O.L.V. Eifel
74 Jean BAYI BEL
76 )&eacute;r&eacute;my BREDO BEL
75 Jean BREDO BEL
77 Thomas BREDO BEL
78 Klaus HELD BEL
374 Martine MINET BEL
81 Engelbert OFFERMAN BEL
422 Corentin TONNEAU BEL
82 Guy WULLEPIT BEL

25.02.2012 17:00:36

#92618#
#114761#
#158487#
#117807#
#158466#
#157656#
#140484#
#117787#
#64464#
#131774#
#64509#
#643544#
#64355#
#64357#
#157663#
#63685#
#64473#

#130232#
#130144#
#119762#
#67161#
#784344#
#130103#
#130146#
#67142#
#67163#
#130233#

#151540#
#109668#
#151609#
#67115#

#130101#
#151513#
#130566#
#130091#
#130285#
#130571#
#68717#

#130498#
#68811#

#67105#

#130089#
#147970#
#67100#

#130092#
#151539#
#130256#
#130567#

#67062#
#98830#
#119771#
#119770#
#68991#
#130506#
#119809+#
#119773#
#118013#

10:13:00
11:57:00
11:18:00
11:45:00
11:47:00
11:32:00
10:25:00
10:19:00
10:30:00
10:02:00
10:28:00
10:14:00
10:29:00
10:57:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:43:00

11:28:00
11:40:00
11:13:00
11:14:00
11:04:00
11:28:00
11:26:00
11:10:00
11:16:00
11:44:00

11:55:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:10:00
10:49:00
11:33:00
11:34:00
11:49:00
11:49:00
10:42:00
10:37:00
10:30:00
10:52:00
10:27:00
10:26:00
11:16:00
11:41:00
11:54:00
11:18:00
11:10:00

11:12:00
11:51:00
11:51:00
11:50:00
11:31:00
11:00:00
11:20:00
11:39:00
11:02:00

H50
DE
D55
H60
D21
H45
H60
H60
H45
H55
H75
H55
DE
D-10
H75
H55
H60

D55
H70
H40
H35
H-18
H75
D-18
H-18
H45
D60

D45
H60
HE
DE
D55
H40
D-16
H65
H50
D45
D35
H40
D40
H80
H21
H35
H70
H60
H55
D-18
D-18

H70
H-16
H60
H-20
H60
D50
H75
H21
H55
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Omega

1
395
3

4
237
239
240
241
242
238
393
394
431
7
244
380
426
9
10
11
409
13
14
15
16
17
18
301
19
20
21
22
23
416
25
26
27
420
243
29
30
31
32
373
34
35
36
37
385
246
39
40
41
42
245
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Chris ADDIERS
Roger AERTS
Paulette BLOMMEN
Anton BUYTAERT
Joran DAEMS
Ems DE SMUL
Olivier DE SMUL
Siel DE SMUL
Tille DE SMUL

Elke DE WAELE
Jean DEI)GERS

Jill DEI)GERS

Bart DELOBEL
Jozef DEN TROOSTER
Karine DIERCKX
Marina DRIESEN
Roger DULIEU

Lisa ELSEN

Roman ELSEN

Dirk FABR&Eacute;
Nelis FABR&Eacute;
Lieve FEYS
Jean-Marc GILLET
Magalie GILLET
Tibo GILLET

Liset HENDRICKX
Maria HENDRICKX
Eddy HERMANS
Jeanne IGNOUL
Tomy JANSSENS
Daan KAELEN
Tuur KAELEN

Marc KERCKHOFS
Arno KEUPPENS
Kato KEUPPENS
Wout KEUPPENS
Virpi KORPI

Evert LEEUWS
Rudi LIMBORGS
Frederik LOECKX
Kato LOECKX
Matijs LOECKX
William MITCHELL
Sonia NYS

Jan OEYEN

Michel OOMS
Kristel PALMANS
Nore PEETERS

Els PUT

Marie QUISTHOUDT
Els SPILLEBEEN
Lea SWINNEN
Joost TALLOEN

Luc TALLOEN

Marc TALLOEN
Wouter TALLOEN
Charlotte THEYS
Jan THEYS

Hannah THIELS
Liam THIELS
Stefan THIELS
Veerle TULLENEERS
Bart VAN DE MOORTEL
Frans VAN DE MOORTEL
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BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FIN

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

#64895#
#64624#
#64883#
#64937#
#158443#
#117426#
#94300#
#140776#
#143784#
#0#
#64525#
#97508#
#64942#
#64899#
#79638#
#63672#
#94350#
#141842#
#64931#
#77322#
#64585#
#649384#
#64962#
#117409#
#117410#
#151678#
#649444#
#64915#
#64887#
#142088#
#0#

#0#
#97356#
#79305#
#64919#
#140189+#
#128258#
#94301#
#79336#
#116365#
#151441#
#140774#
#64909#
#132144#
#92636#
#140775#
#158444#
#64583#
#64910#
#94206#
#168951#
#64917#
#64928#
#64926#
#79376#
#140198#
#141615#
#63679#
#116373#
#117412#
#158482#
#141722#
#64920#
#158441#

10:06:00
11:44:00
10:18:00
11:53:00
11:01:00
11:07:00
11:05:00
10:55:00
11:03:00
11:02:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:54:00
10:56:00
10:39:00
11:36:00
10:32:00
11:22:00
11:21:00
10:23:00
10:24:00
11:54:00
10:33:00
10:30:00
10:31:00
10:06:00
10:12:00
11:30:00
10:36:00
11:30:00
10:01:00
10:03:00
11:57:00
11:14:00
11:13:00
11:11:00
11:00:00
11:40:00
10:39:00
10:38:00
10:33:00
10:37:00
11:42:00
11:08:00
10:50:00
11:36:00
10:33:00
10:19:00
11:48:00
10:50:00
10:50:00
11:30:00
10:06:00
10:05:00
10:50:00
10:03:00
10:00:00
10:01:00
10:44:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
10:44:00
10:57:00
10:56:00

H55
H75
D60
H60
H-12
D-12
H40
D-12
D-10
DB
H75
D-18
HE
H65
D45
D50
H45
D-14
H40
H50
H-18
D55
H40
D-14
H-12
D55
D60
H55
D60
HE
H-12
H-10
H21
H-18
D-10
H-14
D40
H-18
H50
H35
D-10
H-12
H65
D50
H35
H75
D45
D-12
D50
D55
D40
D55
HE
H60
H45
H21
D-18
H50
D-14
H-10
H40
D40
H50
H75
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52 Katleen VAN DE MOORTEL BEL #116376# 11:17:00 D45

53 Roel VAN DE MOORTEL BEL #88885# 10:57:00 H40
54 Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE BEL #67200# 11:57:00 D21
55 Erik VAN DE WEIJER BEL #64683# 11:23:00 H50
56 Bieke VAN ELSACKER BEL #116377# 10:38:00 D35
57 Janne VAN GELDER BEL  #139963# 11:51:00 D-10
58 Nisse VAN GELDER BEL  #158442# 11:57:00  H-10
59 Caroline VANAKEN BEL #64626# 10:22:00 D40
60 Myriam VANHOREBEEK BEL #79412# 11:23:00 D45
61 Elke VERDEYEN BEL  #88892# 11:29:00 D-16
62 Guido VERDEYEN BEL #67138# 11:30:00 H45
63 Sien VERDEYEN BEL #127647# 11:29:00 D21
297 Frank VINKX BEL #64654# 10:18:00 H45
64 Patrick WALLAERT BEL #117812# 11:36:00  H55
65 Lotte WILLEMS BEL  #141592# 10:43:00 D-12
66 Leen WOUTERS BEL  #94297# 11:39:00 D45
67 Anders WYNANTS BEL #0# 10:21:00 H-10
68 Door WYNANTS BEL #0# 10:27:00 H-10
69 Tim WYNANTS BEL #0+# 10:28:00 H55
TROL
304 Paul BOLSENS BEL #141609+# 11:14:00 H55
305 Sverre BUYTAERT BEL #67130# 10:17:00 H-14
306 Lisse CEULEMANS BEL #64692# 10:15:00 D-10
307 Lily-Anne COLE BEL #64771# 11:14:00 D55
308 Alex COURSIER BEL #116341# 11:38:00 H65
309 Betty DE MEYER BEL  #88850# 10:37:00 D45
310 Eddie DESMEDT BEL  #410970+# 10:23:00 H60
311 Desmond FRANSSEN BEL #64169# 10:18:00 HE
312 Winston FRANSSEN BEL #412036# 10:30:00 HE
313 Lieve GEENS BEL  #94222# 10:28:00 D60
314 Dirk GENAR BEL #66384# 10:26:00  H45
315 Herman JANSSEN BEL #157626# 10:41:00 H50
316 Leene JESPERS BEL #64681# 10:24:00 D35
317 Kristel MERTENS BEL #66318# 10:16:00 D40
318 William NICQUE BEL #157657# 11:20:00 H55
319 Adriaan PELCKMANS BEL  #94022# 10:42:00 HE
320 Claudia ROOMAN BEL  #64690# 10:51:00 D-16
321 Rudy ROOMAN BEL  #117427# 10:17:00  H40
322 Sarah ROOMAN BEL #141803# 11:45:00 D-10
323 Joris SMET BEL #66156# 11:19:00 H-10
324 Oswald VAN BOCKSTAL BEL #88898# 10:42:00 H65
429 Julien VAN BOSCH BEL  #94220# 11:34:00 H55
325 Erik VAN DYCK BEL  #94221# 10:12:00 H45
326 Karl VERVOORT BEL  #64353# 10:38:00 H45
327 Frans WENS BEL #157646# 11:47:00 He60

25.02.2012 17:00:36 © HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.helga-o.com

